
 

COFFEE CORNER MENU   

May - July 2018  

  

May 2  Chicken Noodle Soup Jenny Hancock 
 Ham & Sweetcorn Pie Kath Cheel 
 Beef Curry Mary Watson 
 Lamb Cottage Pie Margaret Clogg 
 Macaroon Syrup Cake Mary Thornley 
 Butterscotch Pudding Marie Elson 
 
May 9 Carrot & Orange Soup Lesley Tideman 
 Savoury Sausages Jenny Swanbury 
 Beef Balls in Beer & Onion Sauce Jill Kerr 
 Red Salmon in Pastry Alison Lockett 
 Chocolate Sauce Pudding Yvette Piller 
 Peach Kuchen Lesley Tideman 
 
May 16 Vegetable Soup Jan Thornton 
 Ham Quiche Anne Ind 
 Pork & Lentil Pie Margaret Cargill 
 Chicken Casserole Pam Johnson 
 Apricot Cake with custard Tiffany Winn 
 Lemon Tea Cake Margaret Dix 
 
May 23 Neapolitan Soup Carole Lyons 
 Rhonda’s Famous Pasty Rhonda Amber 
 Pork Balls with Noodles Alison Lockett 
 Sweet & Sour Chicken The Boundys 
 Raspberry Slice Helena Begg 
 Chocolate Butterfly Muffins Kath Cheel 
 
May 30 Sweet Potato & Ginger Soup Wendy Perkins 
 Lamb Cottage Pie Margaret Clogg 
(with veg.) Tasty Chicken The Bucktons 
 Slow-cooked beef Alison Lockett 
 Apple Crumble Christine Secombe 
 Apricot Scrolls Alison Lockett 
 
June 6  Pea & Ham Soup Jenny Hancock 
 Beef & Noodles Kath Cheel 
 Vietnamese-style pork Alison Lockett 
 Magic Orange Chicken Jill Kerr 
 Ginger Puddings Mary Thornley 
 Bread & Butter Pudding Marie Elson 
  
June 13 Vegetable Soup Jan Thornton 
 Shepherd’s Pie Carole Lyons 
 Rhonda’s Famous Pasty Rhonda Amber 
 Chicken & Pumpkin Tagine Alison Lockett 
 Chocolate Sauce Pudding Yvette Piller 
 Sherry Trifle Alison Lockett 
 
 
 
 



June 20 Leek & Vegetable Soup Margaret Cargill 
 Ham Quiche Anne Ind 
 Chicken Casserole Pam Johnson 
 Beef Lasagne  (freezer) 
 Pear & Custard Slice Margaret Dix 
 Plum Pudding (pantry)   
 
June 27 Sweet Potato Soup Arlene Lomman 
 Beef Goulash Lesley Tideman 
(with veg.) Tasty Chicken Barbara Buckton 
 Pork in Cider Helena Begg 
 Carrot Cake Beverley Tredrea 
 Apple Crumble Christine Secombe 
  
July 4 Minestrone Soup Jenny Hancock 
 Beef & Noodles Kath Cheel 
 Lamb Cottage Opie Margaret Clogg 
 Chilli con Carne Jill Kerr 
 Macaroon Syrup Cake Mary Thornley 
 Apple Pie (??) Marie Elson 
  
July 11 Vegetable Soup Jan Thornton 
  Beef Stroganof Mary Watson 
 Apricot Chicken Lesley Tideman 
 Pork Cassoulet Alison Lockett 
 Chocolate Sauce Pudding Yvette Piller 
 Peach Kuchen Lesley Tideman 
  
July 18 Neapolitan Soup Carole Lyons 
 Ham Quiche Anne Ind 
 Savoury Sausages Jenny Swanbury 
 Rhonda’s Famous Pasty Rhonda Amber 
 Apple Delight Margaret Dix 
 Sticky Date Pudding Kath Cheel 
 
July 25 Sweet Potato Soup Arlene Lomman 
 Tasty Chicken The Bucktons 
(with veg.) Beef & Bacon Meatballs Alison Lockett 
 Pork in Cider Helena Begg 
 Apple Crumble Christine Secombe 
 Apricot & Walnut Scrolls Alison Lockett 
  
 
 
NB 
 
All menus have a fruit and cheese plate option 


